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Embassy of the United States of America
Bangkok, Thailand

Reference: IV 207/72-

Dear Sir/Madam:

NCUyEN THE wfrEm < 8)
We have received your approved immigrant visa petition(s) or your application
for family reunification for your relatives iln Vietnam and have opened a file for
them, An IV file number has been assigned for quick reference purposes. All
cases are filed by their IV number, and not by name. Pleasa mark their IV number
(five or six digits) on all documents and corresponde=nce you send to us. Also,
tell you relatives in Vietnam thelr five- or six-digit IY number and ask them to
use it on the envelope and on any documents and correspondence they may send us.

If you receive more than one IV-number for the same relatives, please notify this
office immediately so that we can advise you of the correct IV number to use,.

Following is a list of documents which are usually needed tc complete our file.
Vietnamese civil documents are available from the local authorities in Vietnam.
Before we can agree to accept your relatives from Vietnem, we must have these
documents.

-- A copy of your birth certificate, and the birth certificates of everyone in
the case, along with certified English translatioas.

-— A copy of the marriage certificate of each person who 1s wmarried (1f there was
Y a previous marriage, we will also need a death certificste or divorce decree
to show the marriage was legally terminated) along with certified English

translations,

-- Coples of your pre-1975 and post~1975 Vietnamese ID cards, aud coples of the
pre~1975 and post-1975 Vietnamese ID cards of each perscn. If either of these
ID cards is not avallable, please inform us of the reascoun.

-~ A photo of each pérson, 1f available.

-~ An affidavit of support (Form I-134, the 1980 or 1582 revised version) with
supporting documents, such as letters from your emplover and bank. Note that
one I-134 must be completed for each relative im Victmam. Also, an I-134 must
be submitted even if you are uncmployed or zre unable to support the relatives
coming from Vietnawm. If you canmot provide an affidavit cf support, other

" relative(s) or friend(s) must complete I-134's. -

— A copy of your I-94 or I-551 ("green card”), or the numbar of your
naturalization certificate and, the date and place of issve (do not photocopy
your naturalization certificate).

You should collect these documents and send them to us. 1f you have already
submitted some of these documents, you may wish to forward copies of them again to
ensure that the copies will be included in our file. Return address labels may be

enclosed for your convenience in sendieintw Biwmﬁf g%u.s
. ) ) - OL

GIE.( HUF\ N

ODP-10 (0409f: 6/85) .

-




In addition to submitting the required documentation, you should encourage your
relatives to apply for Exit Permita., We must stress the fact that even when our
file {s complete, it is still the decision of the Vietnamese authorities whether
or not your relatives will be permitted to depart. This office has no influence
over decisfons by the Vietnamese authorities regarding the issuance of Exit
Permits, Therefore, all efforts to obtain Exit Permits must be made by your
relatives in Vietnam.

If you have not filed immigrant visa petitions for your relatives, but you are
eligible to do so, or you become eligible to do so at any time before your
relatives depart from Vietnam, you must file Form I-130 with the Immigration and
Naturalization Service (INS). '

If you are an American Citizen you can file petitions with INS for:

-- vour legal spouse; -- your children (and their spouses and
ummarried children under 21);
-- your parents (or step-parents if -- your bdrothers and sisters (and their
the relationship was established spouses and unmarried children
before the citizen was 18 years old); under 21); and

-- your flance/fiancee.

If you are a Permanent Resident Alien (a person with a Form I-551 or "green card”)
you can file petitions for:

-- 7your legal spouse, and
-- your unmarried sons and daughters (including those who are now divorced or
“ widowed) and their children under 21.

Please mark each Form I-130 with its appropriate IV number. If you have any
questions about immigrant visa petitions, inquire at the nearest INS office or ask
the voluntary agency that resettled you.

Please inform us of any change of address or telephone number, for either you or
your relatives in Vietnam, and alwavs write the IV number (five or six digits) on
your letter.

This letter is not being sent to you because we have already reviewed our file for
your relatives, but rather to inform you that we have established a file for them
and to tell you the IV file number. After you have submitted all the required
documentation, we will then be able to complete our file. If any other
information or documents are needed, we will contact you when we review the file.
Please do not write to us, unless it is to report a change of address, or to tell
us your relatives have obtained Exit Permits; in that case, send us the Exit
Permit numbers. Due to the fact that we now have over 150,000 files in our
office, it may be many months before your file comes up for review and you hear
from this office again even though you have sent all documents to our office. Any
correspondence with this office should be sent by registered mail or with a Return
Recelpt Requested form supplied by the post office if you wish acknowledgement
that your letter was received by the ODP office.

Sincerely,

Orderly Departure Program
. American Embassy
APO San Francisco 96346-0001
0ODP-10 (0409f: 6/85) .



March 24, 1986

Mr. Bruce A. Beardsley
Director

Orderly Departure Program
P.O. Box 58

\ yAmerican Embassy

G :\APO San Francisco 96346-0001

.g' '“_’ ‘(OQ.:I
k% wak“b ’”/Re- File No. IV-207192 For Mr. Nguyen The Nhiem, a
N 419/ former political prisoner of the new regime in
lmgﬁiy Viet-Nam, born on August 16, 1931, Head of family

of eight persons;

Nguyen Thi Chinh, Oct. 12, 1931, Wife

Nguyen Toan Chi, May 30, 1958, Son

Nguyen Thi Anh Nguyet, Oct.30, 1961, Daughter
Nguyen Viet Long, March 30, 1964, Son

Nguyen Nam Thanh, November 25, 1965, Son
Nguyen Quoc Dan , December 26, 1967, Son
Nguyen Thi Lan Anh, Sept. 02, 1969, Daughter

Address: Lo G121, Tap Doan 6, Khu 2, Xa Phu-Hoa,
Huyen Tan-Phu, Tinh Dong-Nai, Viet-Nam.

Dear Sir:

Thank you very much for your recent office's letter
informing that IV-207192 mentioned above has been
assigned to my parents and my siblings in Viet-Nam.

The following documents are submitted to comply with
your ODP requirements:

Copy of my Vietnamese birth certificate with notorized
English translation;

Copy of the Questionnaire for ODP applicants, executed
by my father;

Copy of my parents' Vietnamese marriage certificate: with
notorized English translation;

Copy of the Vietnamese Cohabitation Certificate and copy
of the Vietnamese Administrative Certificate with noto-
rized English translatlons for use in substituting for
the birth certificates of the my parents and my siblings,
which are unavailable to me at this time;

Copies of my father's Vietnamese Certificate of Honorable
discharge and Letter of Release from the Tam Hiep Reedu-
cation Camp with notorized English translations;

Copy of my father's Vietnamese Control Card with notorized
English translation for use in substituting for his pre-
1975 Vietnamese Identity Card which had been confiscated
by the Vietnamese authorities at the time of his arrest of
197s5;



Page 2

Copies of evidence of post-1975 Vietnamese Identity
Cards for my mother and my siblings with notorized
English translations;

Photographs for my parents and my siblings in Viet-Nam.

Please be noted that my father who was a Major of the
Republic of Viet-Nam's Armed Forces and disabled person
for his wound in action was arrested and had been de-
tained by the new regime for reeducation for a total of
five years, six months and 21 days.

As a result of my father's former association with the

old regime's Armed Forces for over 19 years of military
service, my parents and all my siblings have been con-

sidered undesirable by the new regime, politically,eco-
nomically and socially.

It is requested that my parents and family's case be
reviewed as soon as possible and authorized a Letter

of 'Introduction on the basis of his loyval and long ser-
vice under the o0ld regime.

Thank you very much for your prompt consideration in this

matter. !ﬂ\ GUYH;
SAP Y BAN . j:“f””“*
etenn’ar-;r,ﬁ }" Y L ! .—w-,X__
Very truly yours, OONGUﬁth\ gjng N ]

RE L e J”

77’54735///v¢é;—*—-———-~
v
Mrs. NguyenThi Hong

2865 Mendoza #A

Costa Mesa,CA 92626
{714) 557-8952 Home
(714) 530-0360 Work

Encl: As cited

State of California P, CP.
SS - .&%‘u}'ng ql;m -L"“’
County of Orange o
S‘bgg{iggg/and sworn to before me this 26th day of Mar.1986.

[ \
D .
théfyfﬁﬂgiic~\\7' e~
. \
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March 26, 1985

Mr. Arthur H, Roos

Director

Joint Voluntary Agcncy

Orderly Departure Program

P,0, Box 58

American Imbassy

APO San Francisco, Colifornia 96346

Re: Mr, Nguyen The Nhicm, born on Aug. 16, 1931,
Head of family of eight.

Address: 5o G 121, Top-Doon 6, Khu II, Xo T'hu-Hoa
Ton-Phu, Tinh Dong-Noi, Viet-Nem; ‘

Decr Mr, Roos:

Inclosed is the originol »ffidsavit of relstionship,
executed by me on behnlf of my porents, Mr, Hguyen
The Hhiem end Mrs. Nguyen Thi Chinh, end my six un-
marricd siblings, Mr., Hguyen To:n Chi, Miss HNguyen
Thi Anh Nguyet, Mr. Nguyen Viet Tong, MHr, Hguyen Ham
Thanh, Mr. Nguyen Quoc D~on ond Miss llguyen Thi lLon-
Anh, %ogether with a copy of my Form I-551 for np-
plication for my parcnts' frmily to cnter the United
States under the asuspices of the U,S, Orderly Depor-
ture Program,

Viould you please send to mce a Letter giving the IV
number and telling me which oadditicnol documents orc
necded?

Pleasc be advised that my husbond ind I ere geinful-
1y employed in Orange County, ond we are in the pro-
ceess of submitting our opplicoations to file petition
for naturalizotion to the USINS office in Los fngeles
California sometime next wveek,

Fnclosed hcerewviith for your information is ¢ copy of

my fother!'s letter of July 23, 1982, ly father is o
former Field Grade Officer under the old regime, Due

to his former associations with the old regime's Armed
Forces, he had spent five years, six wmonths and 21 doys
at o Reeducation Comp in Viet-Nom,

Your assistsnce in having this case expedited will be
greatly appreciated,

Very truly yours,
HONG NGYyES —Fvor tsger
Ms Nguyen Thi Hong, A23-750-952
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» 1 ¥ .
IV HO.
ORDERLY DEPARFURE PROGRAM
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSIILP
. * to be conpleted by relative/fr _c.:d i USA
1
YOUR NAME [lryuvey Thi llgne YOUR ALTEN STATUS IS:
A o
DATE OF BIRTH Mry 10, 1956 v.s. crrrrs T number :

PLACE OF BIRTH lio Chi Minh,Vict-1l:m PEIU'V\!‘L.‘;;I’I‘ RECIYDENT g':x ! LY 23-750-952

ADDRESS IN USA _ __DEFUCEE] ! M
- mo. day year
__ DATE OF ENTRY INTO USA Jun. />0 /1978

FRCH WICT COUNTRY? _qy.51..00

TELEPHON{:. 4. (liOME)_ . VOr JITARY AGENCY WITH WHICH YOU ARE RCWH
(WORK) _ _IN QONIACT _ v

In j
Important:
* The Principal Applicant(P.A.) is your closest relative to be considered for U3 éntry.

INFORMATION ON APPLICANTS IN VIETNAM

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (P.A.) , it iopee 1ild. i
Heuen—ihe Mo

M

ADDRESS IN VIETNM cn 953 mop Diaon 6 Ihy TT, Yo Thu=llas, Ton Uhn, Done-lloi, U
HAVE YOU FILED IMMIGRANT VISA PETITIONS? CATEGORY ?

DATE AND PLACE OF FILING

DOES P.A. HAVE VIETNAMESE EXIT PERMIT? YES NO NUMBER?

I A THE: HuseAND [ ] wiFe [ ] pamenr[v] cniwn [ ] Bromier [ | SISTER [ ]

OTHER OF TEE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT.
{Specify)

List below the persons to be considered for admisslon to the United States. In the
column MS {marital status) indicate married (M), divorced (D), w.dowed (%), or
single (S).

RAHE DNIE | PLACF xS | TELATION | ADDRESS ]
In Vietnamese Order OF BIRTH JOF BIIYH i TO _P.A. 3
% mo/da/yr It jiprincipal ] o 5
lepyon W22 hi WVAG/S ) VI P11 s M liapplicant § Dong-liod, VE
1 e ( ,«...lC; 1’Thicem - ) e —— :
: Lo |
2. npuyenaThi Chinh afio/z |y 0 NA N Seme
ot
3.1puy i _Toon Chi G £0/58 Vi i 5 ton Senc |
. . . ‘ g 4 ‘
4.Jlguven Thi Anh-Neuyetro A0/61 ¢ VI | P F S ¢ Doughterf Come
S.Alpuyony Viet Jong VII : & __”; Lon Bl
) ]
6.1lguy=n licy Thanh b1 £25/65F Vi ol ‘r—:)on Jame
7.1lguycn fuoe litn [ 2 £6/67 | Vil . 'y S| Con Saime
g.lguyon Thi T.on Anh 9 N2 /6o 1 VI Ll sl PDaughter] Shnac
= — |
9- ] / / i L . ! : <
|
10. i | ;
11, / / ]
2. - - [/ i
13, [/ _ !
H 3
14, / /| ; t

THIS FCIW4 IS FREFE; IT MAY BE REPRODUCED BY ANYONE.

ODP-A 11/83



FPage 2
Lt FARML] Y 500

2 tefiymation below relates to you, the USy celative.

tisl o1 of your :elatives requestoed below even Lf they are already listed on Page 1.

P teace.inciude relatives who are already in the US. or other countries as well as
thosae in Vietnam, Ve must establish your entire fiaily, (If there is noct enouch
Loom, continude on separace sheet,)

o

NAMS GEX DATE OF |COUNTRY OF! MARRIED?|LIVING/ ADDRESS
‘ {circle BIRTH Bri . i{circle | DERD?
one) mo/day/yr one)

A. Yo.r tusband/vife j
Hoa Do Tiehi (MF Q8 19 _S5(__vi (ves/No |living|Costa Mese,Cr,Ush
— T R i

B, Your ot :r nusbands/wives |

fior: MF Yes/No
M/F Yes/Ho
C. Yzur children | '
Qo fonh Mhagy WF) 07 15 7 Vil | Yes/No) [ livine! S ne s sbove
Vro  Poil ( WF 12 09 74 USA Yes/Ho) | J.ivireg! e s ebove
M/F Yes/No !
¥/ E Yes/No
WF Yes/Ro ' -
v/F " Yes/No
D, Your parent-s E
!
Uguyen e thiem  (MF Q3 14 31 v i(Yes/No |Tivinge|lLoneg=1l-3 VI ___
Heny: A3 Chinh I’}(’F) 10 12 31 V1l ‘Yes/No _]_,i__w‘,‘k‘-m(»
E. Your brothers/sisters | ;
Heroyen Toon Chi (WEF 09 7’0_58l Vi i‘{ 2/No) [w'uw ne
Hpuycn Whi finh Heouyet M/F) 1€ 20 Gl v Yad/No) f'wmni o
[ruyen Vict Long (WFr 03 20 04 VI Yed/No) ‘le\/lnﬂ,‘ Snme
ouyen Jam ''henh (¥F 11 25 65 Vil Yed/No) {livingiSoeme
Ilepyen fiuce Don (MWF 12 06 67 Vi Yea/No) | Livine !l Some »
Hepyen i Yon fnh .M.(E‘) 00 02 L9r yesa/No) Ui vine! Soae
IV A M. U.S. GOVERNMZNY EMPLOYMENT

1f the Princinal Amﬁlamt of any accompa nying relatlive in Vietnam was a U.S.
Governmeits emloyee, please coaplete this seccion,

M OF EMPLOYEE

MCENCY:  EMOASSY  GSALD/USOM  CORDS — USIS  USARV/MACV/DAO . GTHER
SECTION/DIVISION/ OFFICE _
LAST TOSITION: _ LAST GRADE: -
DURNTICN OF EMPLOYMENT: FRON 0

PLACE HAME OF LAST SUPERVISOR

REASCOHY FOR SEPARATION

SECTIOW/DIVISION/OFFTC™

PREVIOUS POSITION: _ _ PREVIOUS GRADE:
DURATION OF EMPLOYMENI: #ROi TO
PLACE NAME OF SUPERVISCOR

REASCH FOR SEPAL. O

ODP--A 14793



1V 8. U.S. GOVERHMINT TRAINING CR SC.OU. TG IH VIETNAN
Was any training or schooling provided by the U.S. Covorumment for the Principal
Applicant or any accompanying relative? ves £ 1 w0 [ e
FOR: (NAME) X
DATE SCHOQY, T pIale
FROM O
FROM TO
DESCRIBE:
v PRIVATE EMPILh T

If the principal Applicant or any accompanylng relative worked for a U.S. comzany ce
organizatlon, please complete tiis secclon.

NAME OF EMPLOYEE

JOB TITLE ' ' B

NAME OF COMPANY or .ORGANIZATICHN

- SUPERVISOR'S NAME S

PLACE  FROM 0
JOB DESCRIPTION*

EMPLOYEE NUMBER PADGE NUMBER PAYROLL NUMRER

'REASON FOR SEPARATION

NAME OF PREVIOUS ODMPANY or ORCANIZATION

PREVIOUS JOB TIitLe SUPERVISCR'S NAME
PLACE FRGHY 10

JOB DESCRIPTION

EMPLOYEE NUMBER BADGE NUMBER PAYROLL NUMBER

REASON FOR SEPARATION

Vi TRAINING OR SCHOOLING QUISIDE VIRTNAM

i)

1f the Principal Applicant or any accompanying relative in Vietnam was trained or
.- educated outside Vietnan, please complete this sectlcn,

A

NAME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE _ __ NAME OF SCHOOL
DESCRIPTION OF COURSES

PLACE DEGu:E/C ERTTFICATE

WHO PAID FOR THE TRAINING?

DURATION OF TRAINING ~ FROM 0

NAME OF STUDENT/TRAINEE NBAME OF SCHOOL
DESCRIPTION OF COURSES “

PLACE DEGREE/CERIIFICATE

WHO PAID FOR THE TRAINING? __ .

DURATION OF TRAINING  FROH TO

GoP-A 11/83



v - B

\ \\4 . .
SETINE race 4 L.

V1L VIETHAMESE QO OR MILI'TARY SERVICE

1f the Principal Apglicant or'any accompanying telative worke? for the Vietnamesa .
Government or served in the Vietnamese military pr lor to 1975, please complete t:is

section. ] TR

NAME OF PERSON ' ,

MINISTRY OR MILITARY UNIT TITLE Onr RANK
PLACE - FROM - 0

JOB DESCRIPTION

LIST ANY AWARDS, COMMERDATIONS, OR MEDALS RECEIVED FROM THE U.S. OOVERNMENT:

-

DID YOUR i"fATIVES WORK CLOSELY WITH AMERICANS?. YES | WM |l 1F YES,
PLEASE DESCRIBE: ‘
NAMES/RANKS OF ANY AMERTCAN ADVISORS

e

111 T o RE-EDUCATION

poSiaree)

<

DID THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT OR ANY ACCOMPANY. NG RELATIVE SPEND TIME 1IN REEDUCATION?

YES [ ] No | ]

NAME L DURATOM from to
NAME - DURATION from to
X 4 . REMARZS crvte

Are there any special considerations or comments that would affect your relatives’
eligibility? . '

~»-TF MORE SPACE IS NECESSARY FOR YOU TO ADD MORE COMPLETE INFORMATION AROUT ANY OF THE
ITEM3 RE{JESTED ON THIS AFFIDAVIT, PLEASE WRITE THAT INFORMATION ON A CSCPARATE SHEET

TO BE ATTACHED TO THE AFFIDAVIT. THIS WILL BE NECESSARY IF MORE THAT ONE FAMILY
MEMBER WCRKED FOR THE U.S. GOVERNMENT, A U.S. COMradNY, OR THE VIETNAMESE COVERNMENTT,

NOTARIZATION

>l

- . e T S 2T
I swear that the above information is true. I undeistand that any false statenent YU i,

ould jeopardize my immigration status in the Unlted States. § 2\ !
v Subscribed and sworr to me Q Y (

AT (i N TN G s ey . ) R o ()‘w = 5 !
k-T Si?natm’e f Applicant : this »2Gth  day of Horch , 19 85 1‘ 1*”r')Sé
S Lo f ey
R N ,,// I [ R R . :?E,:’x’.(_\'}

Lz" S G LS Ee | neT
- ,Signature/of Notary My comnission explrez: June 17, 1984 VIEGZ b

_ e - ‘ TN ELEE o
: — W - iy

SEAL OF HOLMY = E 3%
\E

NOTE: 1if you are a rerugee or Permanent Resident Alien, please attach a copy of
your 1-94 {refugee) or 1-151/1-551 (Permanent Resident Allen) green card to the
completed affidavit. Do not photocopy your Maturalizatior Certificate,

;

THLIS FOMM IS FREE; IT WY BE REPRODUCED BY ANYONE,
ort oo 1:,03



, N ' Y OVIETNAM CONG-HOA
. ) 7 e - . BO QUOC-PHONG
; L ., o, o JEN-LUC VIET-NAM CONG-HOA I
CrhotdG O & ! Gri i MGw #U TONG THAM MUW PHONG /TQT Ckr{u
]
TR ULJCLTAA_QQALLTBI_TRIﬁu_U ONG; An.
' ' _ . LJ‘“ _.‘44‘/ _@,T“U/TBB/ 'E i
CHI HUY TRUONG TRING TAM QBAN TRI TRUNG WONG 7 GN/MDI/I 'r?*
. : CHUNG NHAN so8}f6
E F .) e : =
e L P |
(i Ty ~F . B 1 ’ H L5 .
/  HGUYEN - Tdo - NNIRM Cdp bdc!— Thata S8quan_ SI/307.0440 -
Sanh- ngcyy_ligﬂﬁ_;lﬂl*_. fal,_Y_‘Uil_EIH C-YEN ' o
= Con Ong - NGUY EN-THE-HiEW ~ (S, €) va Bi__ NGUYEN-THI-LAO "~ (S5,0)
Nhdp ngu vdo Quon— Lvc Viét- Nam Cdr o Hoa “ xayJL__fncng ._O_B_nc"w _195L|. .
) _?Udc gidi-ngd ngoy__l5_fhaﬁg’_, * cnm o197 2 : »
Do ND hay QF s : _o;w,/m_ _'L_ﬂmng 0L nam ‘19’47'1; '
Cda - (Cd -quan, Pdn-vi) - e __BQ__QU_O\J PHONG -
é ~ Thém nién quén-vy : '. 19 — - _06. __thang ___Q'ﬂ__nguy
. JLf i . LY Do GIAI NGJ : _ HDVV P - GpVY 65%  GGD I
e Sy S . . - : : .
; N i € Dia-chikhai vé { f-ngu : L6387/ 'LF-WN-.-EJYET SEIGN. 10
b7 CUUC-CHE - . 1 : e §
. '_-;‘ M ' " KBC aa‘oﬁ- 10 1373 f‘f ‘
-De t.ay the CHUNG WH Gu..i V§ . 4~ F%% - - o “.~’—"“”;gn A
eag su ce hamh kiem tet tremg ';;‘;-,- _ »m’_' 304 1.[@‘_};1;/ ( :}‘N ’
uet theil gilam tai agu ). ' (N ”‘M’La 7"(1 ?\11 ChLhy '_f;-«;'f-ﬂ : lL—:C '
- iy :: N IR} A o R . . R
_ ' YUSE R L---.;.»{._-r-_i!m Lo Trenzs-Uos A
4 RS v g b B
liév“v“wﬁﬁ‘w >
LIT;;.A‘:O‘;U?‘-IQAD ]4 A a‘[’l,u\lhl LUIA il-lnf‘hz,,\.la 64) ) - R - h - __’___:’- om /.frr" )0) & 3 '/5/ / ‘2524]2

i
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el
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IRTCH-YEN  :n V/v phuc trinh mot S1-Cuan

e A7 thane 67 Aer ' LT cimat /e
@ 30 thapg 07 nan 1973 A L o HL',\ ; Ly
. Ty _{\'. '\ﬂ P) 3 : L
o hONE UY e | e S
_ 7 ' _ T N S LN e
wa TR LR 30 LD l
‘ S0 1 A 6\1/9 T: Sl
~Ta YONCRG-THOY T e /T
..’lm g Tien-Dozn 30/BIQ '

bl Lbuows,

Uran trodz kinh tedah Thueiy-Gos,
oot 3

.7

oo U A thase €8 nom 1550, 1

iey-boan ‘than cu

hauh quan tai .a ‘Pl‘m.-hua, . an Thue=uc Tiah Ci.:«-l}inh da pls

/ tranh ac et vbi "con;:..quan. L @u-Ta W2UVEL -mu..x {I::.: fo-qlan

-_" - 51/3C"’ MO mw :n"‘rl-ﬂm-’l&'aony TadeDol 4

Dcn ‘uan .“‘ - - guong Jua dan Fal ecua
rriarﬁl ,hl‘ vao wmat bi bLwoeng neny, woie di

Cog-'ton dica 71 wung ngay.

I{gu-~loan 3) Bie «
cot, fuad nen i

ten ve 1oanY Lier

v thatig . Lo bren cag Siecoan @oug se

Mac qir tr ch vao corm-vu, Thi h cau Thuon -Cap cun xet vy

. cho Jign o 'rmn- su “aec lmong mol guyen loi  cbs nhe-binh /=

o (;bdn) /
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o - % QUESTTONNAIRE FOR ODP APPLICANTS : .
by g CXU_HGT ChO_WGUST NOiP BON :
‘& ] Dnte: /4 7 55—

_ _ . Naay:
{« Bnnic ldentification Dala ;
« Ly Ljich cdn=bAn :
' % @ Nume ¥y - AN T / i ..—‘ "/( ) '

fo Ten t _ NGUYEN - THE — NHIEM

{ 2. Other ‘Names

Ho, Tén Khde = . : : —_—
[iS<"% Date/Pluce of Birth ' ) ' ‘a: J 7 / ~ oy f
" Ngiy/N3i Sinh N VO, » 2 VT ] 2.7 "R Y f L]
_ . A ‘; A(?f-,dgﬂ 4;1‘:_. ,<)trl/._7hm § Aong Ak 7J’LA_AJQEL\¢(y‘xA_

[ 4. Reﬁidcqce Address e B
Dia-chi Thudng-tri 1 ko G, o o 7 g /Q{%_Co/ R, i§ /ah 72‘%
! 2 : o 122
5+ Mailing Address L UyJ 7 p-/Va N
PR S Thas= = A A/Z’rwrn/ Tl = HONG, AL3 P - Mty

6. Current Occupation ’

-NghE—Nghi@p : . "

B, Relatixgs'To Accompany Me
BA Con (iing Pi. V8i Toi

( NOTE: Your apouse and nmmarried children are the only relatives eligible to
nccompany you. List marital status (MS) as follows: Married (M), Divorced (D),
Widowed (W), or Single (8).) .
(Chu-Y: V4/chdng vd con cai cd thd cdng di vdi bun mh thoi. K& khn'i Linh trang
Eip-aéhg)nhd sau: Da lup gin-dinnh (M), aA 1y di (1), $oh phu/gon the (W), hotic dbc-
than (S)) - S : S

Hame i ' Date' ot Hirth - FPlace of Hirfh Sex MS . Relationéﬁip -
Ho, Ten , Ngdy/Thdng/Nim Sinh N1 Sinh Phai  Tihh Trung Gia Dinh Lién-li¢ Gia-dinh
AT EN i Chiin Ade=A O A93A . . UihAam_ F M- rd [avrge]

2 NG EN T Chti” o 05 14&27 N <. C{h't_\kh /SnL
3 NIty Eng Ty ANH Acirwar éﬂ:¢a4464 VAL ~ ¢ Cm Ga’; Mmik)
8NGO EN ILET L OAG- 303 Jmﬂ-— WM < Co%bar fo‘fﬂx)

5 Azt BN VAN THA/UH ‘\%_4/_44534’ YA i Q Con Bas /fc)_)
b SV EN @Uac DAN 24— ,/u_,mé} Y M5 Cohl“xm/,fu)
T NGOYEN TH( LAN ANt O%..09. 4469 UN E S Cogas //;uﬂz)
f. . _ : -

— | . ‘
(KOTE: ' For the persons i(:uted above, we will need legible copies df birth

Cortlflcateq, marriage certificates (i€ married), divorce decrees (if divorced)
spouse's death certificate (if widowed), identification cards (if available), and
}notoa. If ‘any of the above nccompanying relatives do not live with you, please note
their addresses in Sectxnv I below.)

(CHU-?: Cho mdi ngddi co tén tren danh ,sdch tren, chunp 16t can mdt bkn khai-sinh,
;1n thu (neu 14p pia- axnr bx). pxhy 1y hon (ndu an 1y dl), gjny khnx—th cua vo/chbng
{n&u goa phu/gokl tho) the can cude (ndu Pn). va hlnh. N&1 bA con ad cing 4i vdi ban
khéng ‘chung-ngu voi ban hién tai, xin vite din- chi eln ho trong phhn L% )

L Relntiven Outaide Violinam
Ho Hans; (O Neogi Qubdc

1. Closest Relative In {ne‘U.S.
.Bd Con Thiin Thudc Nhiit d Hoa-Ky

a. Name ' ; ay , o
oy, Ten - : A—@yﬁ/\/ — 77—(/‘{ - HONTG—

|

b. Relationship

Lién-llp Cia-Dinh : &D‘vvf}é’w //)mLMiML
c¢. Address
\ Bia-thi* | i ALI-Ih e G52,




, LCo?Cﬁ" Lcuufn-cj ,(,A, c‘;f-’fu:; 4&6.{77,, Loxuj“tc(/

/3( L(_)x'L\(l Crla ¢1( PR C‘) el ado L\,‘k(~(
noe

Hg, Tén

- be Relutjoncship
Lign<He Gin-ninh

¢. Addreas
Pia-Chi

4

D. Complete Family Listing (Living/Dand)
Danh Sidch ToAn~Thd Gin- Dxnﬂgfoénp/bhrt
Name ' Addreas
Ho, Tén © Pin-Chi’
1. Father ; ‘
Cha : - Ay : '
. 2. Mother ' :
MD H - o
3 Spouqe
Vg /Chdng: Mw,/y NaE cw//w L6 G424, Je) a8, KAei? | PR Zfém.zi_@&g,.ﬁi oA
4. Former bpouqn (rT any)
V3/Chdng Trude (ndu cb): =
5. Children |
Con Cai :(1) An?ﬂ/F/(;7v7HV’ Giti a BRI s s
(7) N 1 :1 ‘7 Zt‘;é” L
121gLEﬂu;ZEﬂi_ZlLéédAHZiQﬂ;JC7_‘4%; :
(3) NG BN LVt;n_AAmr o r el
(4) /vf}u¢ﬁfl NAM ‘ZEfA%ﬂ% a il ) iy

6.

7 ; LIEEN
(5) /vmjkf&/ whe DAN " o e

(6) mrzvefar 7ol LANANK , g 4. Toel .
(7) Z

(8) V.

N e e .‘ ' 3 s,
v

(10)

_Siblings
Anh Chi Em: (1)

(2) . i ' -

(3)

(4)_

(5)

S (6)

(7)

- (8)

(9)

(10) |

Emplogment by U.5. Government Agenrinq or Other U.S. Orgnniznfionn ofgyou or your Spoue

Ban Hodc Vo /Chdng Ia ¢g an Vigc cho COng~ui cln Chinh- phﬁ My hodc Hdha I

1. Name of Perpon Employnd:

Ho Tén Nhan-Vien:

2. Dates: From: .To:

-~

Ngay, Theng, Nim T:

- ARy




“%

G,  Truining Outside Vietnam of You or Your Spouss

Bun Hogc Vd/Chdng Da Hulin Luydn 0'Ngoai Qudc

H. Resducation of You or Your Spouqe

 1. Mame of Student/Traines: ‘ . a~t
« * Heo Tén‘SinhrVién/Ngdai DUOb HUEn-Luyén: ' Aﬂfaff -_.ﬁFfEE /L%{/E;ﬁ7
2. 'School and School Addraaa - :
. 7 i
Tridng va Dia-Chi' Nha Trddng : \7 W s (U’*“* Mkf ’7""*&’7 ijm Nd -
3.. Dateux ‘ ‘ From o Zt: 4a?~f To
- Mgy, frhdng, Nm . ™ é e 7411 7"“4’” ”?6"8’
4. Description of Courses : o '
© N3-T& Nganh Hoc o : ?ﬁﬁl¢%ﬂ“15aecu2ré? iﬁ)%fn&céxy §;¢¢1\Z: TeFhe
' ' ey sw ?ﬁiﬁ"iﬁu
- %. VYho paid for training’ : -
AL Dag-Tho Chudng-Trinh nuan Luygn? : ' MM V. .
(HOTE Please attach copiea of dlplomus or Olderq, if avnxlnble " Available? Yes Nb

-(CHﬁ-Y: Xin bun kém theo vin- ~-b4ng, hoéc chi- thx néu cd. Ban co hay_ khong> Co Khéng- z '7

oa‘-l((_tu‘ {»\C lc.:“ P ,7‘;

-Ban Ho;c Vo /Chdng Da ch tap Cu1 qu ‘ o o L
1. Nams of Person in Reeducatlon = . A/
Ho Tén Ngudi bi Hoc-Tap Cdi-Tao : /Va?°>{éiﬁf JHE — /$7ﬁbﬁf~/92 -
2. Total time in Reeducatlon : | yeara  months - duys
T&ng Cong Thdi Gidn Hoc Tap Cai~Tao: nam c? thang o/ Ngay

1 : a #Q,ce49—6~ 9¢fh‘/oqaf 1587.
3, Still in Reeducation?” . Yoa - No -

© 'Van th,Hoc-T&p Cﬁi—Tao? Co ) Khong s

_'(If releagsd, we rust ‘have o Lopy of your releasge cortlflCutc.)
'(Neu addc tha, unung tox Lnn m)l Lirh T uad” blh) gt bvais) T e - s o -

I. Any Additiohal Remarksg?

Cddc- Chd Phu Thude

. S I - o
2 P &z‘//?l/fél y KA zgﬂéd -

S PCH [yl LTSN, Kewe $)da o

Signature

' . | Date } AH_'. | . el
Ky Tén , L7/7/// ‘“‘f?::f*”uz/)r.éz;x . CYT o

J. Please List lore A11 Documents Attached to This Qun1f|nnnuire

Yin Neu Ra 14t Cd' Gifly-td Kom Thoo voi 80 Cau iidi ey

S Plat “//é,rfm mej(/m« nlaa WM& ,&;, nj)?o gorbe. (:.,»c; (M« /uw(fn
B J P céu CL(. ("fﬁc (\9 &" C
o b Gat agC [ y i),

. 3n (_DJZL(,Uh W lozﬁflpq @Q,Qh,d (/54 ;«.f) : *
Mail this fuiu to: Urdarly'Doparture Program Offico

131 Soi Mion Siang )
Juthorn Tai Road
angkon 10120, Thesland



’I‘iylo of (Last) Positios s Held
Chic-vu Cong-Vibe :1

2
3
4

¢. Agency/Company/Office : R T v
Sé/Hﬁng/Vén-PhGng_: 1. ‘

\d

5. Name of (Ja=t) Supervisod

Tén Ho Nguéi Giam-Thi : 1
o 5
3 —
4
3+ Reasgon for Imnving
" Ly-Do Ra DI : 1
2 .
3 _ _ e -
4 . .
i
T Tralning for Job in Vietnam: : '
Ngha-Nghiep Hubn Luyén tai VJéf Nam:
. Service with GVN or RVNAF Ry You Or Ynur Spoune ‘ ‘
L n Hoac Vo /Chbrg DW Cong-v, v0i Chihh- phh Vi¢t-Nam ‘
1. Nome of Per;on uorving S (\~J - ,,/ A
Ho Tén Ngudi Tham-Gia : | NGWEN - THE . A/‘/i/;:/v] AD 01.;44,_; 3’0?/1‘40
2: Dates: : ' © From: o ' To- ' : .
~ Ngay, Thdng, Nim LMW M-/Mﬁ& iz 4 P2 /"?"f/?“‘ ey

‘ .4(:0 %Jchzﬁ O{{/&:/ZLXQN /Vlf( N ;L‘PC‘(V»LL‘L‘);

5. Last Rank ‘ /e L4 e«, 5o -
Cap bac Cubi- Cung B '\ m;‘f ‘ 2 A —Jé,«.)—én%l/j
‘4 Hiniqtry/Office/Millfnry Unit B ek ' }L)' :
BO/GO/an Vi/Binh- Ching : /év Q_/—; 1411(\9 (u.u_h // Q}»«/’i/l
5. Name of Supervinor/C 0. \
" lo Tén Ngudi Giam-Thi /3i'-Quan @@m M?vyzs,v /Vfrf(*.LOJ—A/ Balla A/z;zvav VAN .
Chi“Huy | : G:r‘AM ,‘ dal ga Lyl m&,a Ch(é[ g@ki}/a{f vty
; i f,’o"/UIU{—~7‘/E/Y '
6. Reason for Leaving :
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